
Rank Team Nat Time Competition YEAR

1 NETHERLANDS NED 3:33.62 European Swimming Championships 2008
2 GERMANY GER 3:35.22 European Swimming Championships 2006
3 AUSTRALIA AUS 3:35.48 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
4 UNITED STATES USA 3:35.68 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
5 FRANCE FRA 3:38.83 European Swimming Championships 2006
6 SWEDEN SWE 3:39.23 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
7 CHINA CHN 3:39.91 International Swim Meet 2007 in Japan 2007
8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 3:40.94 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
9 ITALY ITA 3:41.06 European Swimming Championships 2008
10 CANADA CAN 3:41.07 Open De Natation 2007 2007
11 RUSSIA RUS 3:42.66 European Swimming Championships 2008
12 BELARUS BLR 3:42.92 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
13 BRAZIL BRA 3:42.96 XV Pan American Games 2007
14 NEW ZEALAND NZL 3:43.49 Commonwealth Games 2006
15 UKRAINE UKR 3:43.52 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
16 JAPAN JPN 3:43.66 2006 Pan Pacific Swimming Championships 2006
17 SPAIN ESP 3:45.29 Open De Natation 2007 2007
18 BELGIUM BEL 3:45.34 European Swimming Championships 2006
19 FINLAND FIN 3:45.47 European Swimming Championships 2008
20 DENMARK DEN 3:47.27 European Swimming Championships 2008

Rank Team Nat Time Competition YEAR

1 UNITED STATES USA 7:50.09 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
2 GERMANY GER 7:50.82 European Swimming Championships 2006
3 FRANCE FRA 7:52.09 European Swimming Championships 2008
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 7:52.36 European Swimming Championships 2008
5 AUSTRALIA AUS 7:54.06 Fina World Championships 2005
6 ITALY ITA 7:55.69 European Swimming Championships 2008
7 NETHERLANDS NED 7:56.14 European Swimming Championships 2008
8 POLAND POL 7:56.32 European Swimming Championships 2006
9 CHINA CHN 7:57.29 Fina World Championships 2005
10 SWEDEN SWE 7:58.01 European Swimming Championships 2008
11 JAPAN JPN 7:58.04 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
12 NEW ZEALAND NZL 8:02.20 Commonwealth Games 2006
13 CANADA CAN 8:02.24 Commonwealth Games 2006
14 HUNGARY HUN 8:02.36 European Swimming Championships 2008
15 DENMARK DEN 8:03.57 European Swimming Championships 2008
16 SPAIN ESP 8:03.66 European Swimming Championships 2008
17 RUSSIA RUS 8:07.86 24th Universiade Bangkok 2007 2007
18 POLAND POL 8:09.78 Fina World Championships 2006
19 SLOVENIA SLO 8:10.23 European Swimming Championships 2008
20 KOREA KOR 8:12.30 4th East Asian Games 2005

Rank Team Nat Time Competition YEAR

1 AUSTRALIA AUS 3:55.74 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
2 UNITED STATES USA 3:58.31 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 3:59.33 European Swimming Championships 2008
4 RUSSIA RUS 4:00.47 European Swimming Championships 2008
5 JAPAN JPN 4:01.94 International Swim Meet 2007 in Japan 2007
6 CHINA CHN 4:01.97 12th FINA World Championships 2007 2007
7 GERMANY GER 4:02.35 European Swimming Championships 2006
8 FRANCE FRA 4:03.64 European Swimming Championships 2006
9 NETHERLANDS NED 4:04.41 European Swimming Championships 2008
10 CANADA CAN 4:04.52 24th Universiade Bangkok 2007 2007
11 BRAZIL BRA 4:04.88 Brazilian Swimming Championships - Maria Lenk Trophy 2008 2008
12 ITALY ITA 4:04.90 Fina World Championships 2005
13 POLAND POL 4:05.08 Fina World Championships 2005
14 SWEDEN SWE 4:05.19 European Swimming Championships 2008
15 UKRAINE UKR 4:05.56 European Swimming Championships 2006
16 SPAIN ESP 4:05.98 European Swimming Championships 2008
17 NEW ZEALAND NZL 4:06.30 Commonwealth Games 2006
18 SOUTH AFRICA RSA 4:03.62  Telkom SA National Aquatic Championships 2008 2008
19 HUNGARY HUN 4:06.66 European Swimming Championships 2006
20 BELGIUM BEL 4:07.49 European Swimming Championships 2008
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